Data
sheet
www.bookham.com Thinking optical solutions
980 nm Pump Laser
Module Unstabilised
100-220 mW
These lasers are designed as pump sources for Erbium-
Doped Fibre Amplifier (EDFA) applications. Proprietary

STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE
OBSERVE PRECAUTIONS
Ordering Information
Order Code No:
LC93C-20 for 100 mW device LC93D-20 for 110 mW device
LC93E-20 for 120 mW device LC93F-20 for 130 mW device
LC93G-20 for 140 mW device LC93H-20 for 150 mW device
LC93J-20 for 160 mW device LC93K-20 for 170 mW device
LC93L-20 for 180 mW device LC93M-20 for 190 mW device
LC93N-20 for 200 mW device LC93P-20 for 210 mW device
LC93R-20 for 220 mW device
www.bookham.com REV 1 Feb 2003
© Bookham Technology 2003 Bookham & ASOC are registered trademarks of Bookham Technology plc
North America
Bookham Technology Inc.